CA Crisis Centers Consortium Roster

	Contra Costa Crisis Center 

925.939.1916 (Administrative)

Judi Hampshire (judih@crisis-center.org)

Kathleen Snyder  (kathleens@crisis-center.org)
	California Office of Suicide Prevention 

Cielo Avalos (Cielo.avalos@dmh.ca.gov) 916.651.5769

G. Duane Shaul  (duane.shaul@dmh.ca.gov) 916.651.0999

	Crisis Support Services of Alameda County    Nancy Salamy (nsalamy@crisissupport.org)

510.420.2460  (Administrative)
	United Behavioral Health (San Diego County)

Marcia Ayers (mayers@sdubh.com)

	Didi Hirsch Mental Health Services (Los Angeles)

323.778.9593  (Administrative)

Lyn Morris  (lmorris@didihirsch.org)

Sandri Kramer  (skramer@didihirsch.org)

Shari Sinwelski  (ssinwelski@didihirsch.org)
	National Sucide Prevention Lifeline

John Draper (johnd@mhaofnyc.org)

Carole Ludwig (CLudwig@mhaofnyc.org)

212.614.6357  (Administrative)

	The Effort (Sacramento) 

916.325.5556  (Administrative)

Liseanne Wick  (lwick@theeffort.org)
	SAMHSA

Richard McKeon  (Richard.mckeon@samhsa.hhs.gov)

	Kern County Mental Health Suicide Prevention Hotline 

661.868.6600  (Administrative)

Meghan Boaz Alvarez  (mboaz@co.kern.ca.us)
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	OptumHealth San Diego Public Sector Behavioral Solutions

Terry J. Villacruz (terry.villacruz@optum.com)

619.641-6800 (Administrative)

Heather Aston (heather.aston@optum.com)
	

	Suicide Prevention & Crisis Services of Yolo County  530.756.7542  (Administrative)

Diane Sommers  (dsommers111@aol.com)
	

	San Francisco Suicide Prevention

415.491.5700  (Administrative)

Eve Meyer (evem@sfsuicide.org)
	

	Family Service Agency of Marin

Linda Allen  (lallen@fsamarin.org)

415.491.5700 (Administrative)
	

	Help, Inc. (Shasta County)

Steve Smith  (helpshasta@yahoo.com)

530.244.221 (Administrative)
	

	The Trevor Project

310.271.8845  (Administrative)

Brock Dumville (Brock.Dumville@thetrevorproject.org)
	


